
& Homemade Dessert

Combo Night Menu
Includes

Cup of Chefs’ Soup or Side Salad, Any Entree

Thursday 4PM - 10PM Only. Not For Parties Larger Then 8. Excludes Holidays. 
Cannot Be Combined With Any Other Offers Or Specials. Dine In Only. No Sharing

Thursday Night

Chicken
Eggplant

Eggplant Rollatini
Veal

Ravioli (4)
Stuff Shells (4)
Manicotti (2)
Baked Ziti

Chicken & Shrimp $24Chicken & Shrimp $24
Served With Pasta Same Sauce Served With Pasta Same Sauce   

FranceseFrancese
Egg Battered & Sautéed In A White Wine, Lemon 

& Butter Sauce
OreganataOreganata

Broiled With Seasoned Breadcrumbs In Scampi Broiled With Seasoned Breadcrumbs In Scampi 
SauceSauce

PrimaveraPrimavera
Grilled & Served Over Sautéed Garden Vegetables

RapiniRapini
Grilled & Served Over Broccoli Rabe

ParmigianaParmigiana
Baked With Tomato Sauce & MozzarellaBaked With Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella

Sole & Shrimp $26Sole & Shrimp $26
Served With Pasta Same Sauce Served With Pasta Same Sauce   

OreganataOreganata  
Pan Seared & Topped With Seasoned Breadcrumbs Pan Seared & Topped With Seasoned Breadcrumbs 

In Scampi SauceIn Scampi Sauce
ScampiScampi

Broiled In Garlic, White Wine & Butter Sauce
LivorneseLivornese

Sautéed In Marinara Sauce With Mixed Olives, 
Capers & Scallions

Shrimp & Salmon $27Shrimp & Salmon $27
Served With Pasta Same Sauce Served With Pasta Same Sauce   

OreganataOreganata
Broiled With Seasoned Breadcrumbs In Scampi SauceBroiled With Seasoned Breadcrumbs In Scampi Sauce

ScampiScampi
Broiled In Garlic, White Wine & Butter Sauce

PrimaveraPrimavera
Grilled & Served Over Sautéed Garden Vegetables

CajunCajun
Seared With Cajun Spices Over Grilled Vegetables

PicattaPicatta
Sautéed With Peas, Pepperoncini  & Artichoke 
Hearts In A White Wine, Lemon & Butter Sauce

Chicken & Veal $24Chicken & Veal $24
Served With Pasta Same Sauce Served With Pasta Same Sauce   

PiezanoPiezano
Breaded Cutlets Topped With Sautéed Broccoli Breaded Cutlets Topped With Sautéed Broccoli 
Rabe, Cherry Peppers & Melted Mozzarella In Rabe, Cherry Peppers & Melted Mozzarella In 

Lemon & Butter SauceLemon & Butter Sauce
SorrentinoSorrentino

Layered With Sliced Prosciutto, Eggplant & Melted 
Mozzarella In Marsala Sauce 

MarsalaMarsala
Sautéed In A Marsala Wine Sauce With Fresh 

Mushrooms & Scallions
FranceseFrancese

Egg Battered & Sautéed In A White Wine, Lemon 
& Butter Sauce

Parmigiana Platters $22Parmigiana Platters $22
Pick One From Each SectionPick One From Each Section

Baked With Tomato Sauce & MozzarellaBaked With Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella


